
Place Last Name First Name City State Time Pace Gender Age
1 Hebert Steven Fort Collins CO 0:11:30 5:46 M 13
2 Brazelton Carter Fort Collins CO 0:11:40 5:50 M 14
3 Berg Tatum Fort Collins CO 0:11:51 5:56 F 13
4 Lenell Victor Fort Collins CO 0:11:59 6:00 M 13
5 Johns Delaney Fort Collins CO 0:12:14 6:07 F 13
6 DeVivo Jake Fort Collins CO 0:12:54 6:27 M 14
7 Kendall Mikaela Bellvue CO 0:12:55 6:28 F 12
8 Koenig Juliet Fort Collins CO 0:13:31 6:46 F 12
9 Doran Nathan Timnath CO 0:13:37 6:49 M 13

10 Graebner Quinn Timnath CO 0:13:38 6:49 M 12
11 Lim Trevor Fort Collins CO 0:13:43 6:52 M 11
12 Barr Cooper Fort Collins CO 0:13:50 6:55 M 13
13 Gustafson Levi Fort Collins CO 0:13:52 6:56 M 13
14 Olsen Brynn Fort Collins CO 0:13:55 6:58 F 13
15 Klein Bode Fort Collins CO 0:13:56 6:58 M 12
16 Williams Mia Fort Collins CO 0:13:59 7:00 F 13
17 Miller Ty Fort Collins CO 0:14:05 7:03 M 13
18 Mick Ben Fort Collins CO 0:14:10 7:05 M 12
19 McKay Riley Fort Collins CO 0:14:12 7:06 M 13
20 Dietz Nash Fort Collins CO 0:14:12 7:06 F 11
21 Gorely Anya Fort Collins CO 0:14:15 7:08 F 12
22 Saunders Quenton Fort Collins CO 0:14:15 7:08 M 12
23 Pletcher Mattison Windsor CO 0:14:43 7:22 F 13
24 Giovando Isa Fort Collins CO 0:14:51 7:26 F 13
25 Wheeler Rachel Milliken CO 0:14:53 7:27 F 13
26 Smith Gabrielle Fort Collins CO 0:15:04 7:32 F 13
27 Gray Carter Fort Collins CO 0:15:06 7:33 M 12
28 ANDERSON NADIA WINDSOR CO 0:15:13 7:37 F 12
29 Harmon Zoe Fort Collins CO 0:15:24 7:42 F 13
30 Rebecky Andrew Fort Collins CO 0:15:27 6:08 M 12
31 Lee Nate Kiel WI 0:15:29 7:45 M 12
32 Calkins Dillon Windsor CO 0:15:37 7:49 M 13
33 Richardson Callie Fort Collins CO 0:15:40 7:50 F 12
34 Meier Megan Windsor CO 0:15:41 7:51 F 12
35 Gustafson Noah Fort Collins CO 0:15:42 7:51 M 11
36 Rice Dale Timnath CO 0:15:44 7:52 M 11
37 Larson Liam Fort Collins CO 0:15:52 7:56 M 14
38 Rummel Zoe Timnath CO 0:15:59 8:00 F 11
39 Trebon Jack Fort Collins CO 0:16:02 8:01 M 12
40 Kenline Max Fort Collins CO 0:16:17 8:09 M 12

Race #4 Overall Results:Middle School XC Virtual 2-Mile



Place Last Name First Name City State Time Pace Gender Age
41 Conrad Sashko Fort Collins CO 0:16:43 8:22 M 14
42 Padilla Lily Fort Collins CO 0:16:51 8:26 F 12
43 Shumaker Sophi Fort Collins CO 0:16:57 8:29 F 12
44 Shuey Arthur Fort Collins CO 0:16:58 8:29 M 13
45 Guenther Ashley Fort Collins CO 0:17:06 8:33 F 11
46 Lee Will Kiel WI 0:17:16 8:38 M 11
47 Johnson Tyler Windsor CO 0:17:28 8:44 M 12
48 McFarland Alex Timnath CO 0:17:50 8:55 M 13
49 Orloske Kasandra Morton Grove IL 0:18:24 9:12 F 11
50 Davis Gwennyn Fort Collins CO 0:18:50 9:25 F 13
51 Miller AJ Fort Collins CO 0:18:51 9:26 M 13
52 Gilchrist Madisen Fort Collins CO 0:19:10 9:35 F 12
53 Diedrich Elle Grand Junction CO 0:19:20 9:40 F 13
54 Fortney Dakota Fort Collins CO 0:19:26 9:43 M 12
55 Obssuth Cole Fort Collins CO 0:20:14 10:07 M 13
56 Fogo Aspen Fort Collins CO 0:20:35 10:18 F 11
57 Lyman Brennan Fort Collins CO 0:20:55 10:28 M 13
58 Bartling Izabella Wellington CO 0:21:56 10:58 F 13
59 Bartling Gabbie Wellington CO 0:23:13 11:37 F 11
60 Williams Leopold Fort Collins CO 0:24:15 12:08 M 11
61 Whitmoyer K Greeley CO 0:25:54 12:57 F 12
62 Calkins Megyn Windsor CO 0:27:20 13:40 F 11



Place Last Name First Name City State Time Pace Gender Age
1 Berg Tatum Fort Collins CO 0:11:51 5:56 F 13
2 Johns Delaney Fort Collins CO 0:12:14 6:07 F 13
3 Kendall Mikaela Bellvue CO 0:12:55 6:28 F 12
4 Koenig Juliet Fort Collins CO 0:13:31 6:46 F 12
5 Olsen Brynn Fort Collins CO 0:13:55 6:58 F 13
6 Williams Mia Fort Collins CO 0:13:59 7:00 F 13
7 Dietz Nash Fort Collins CO 0:14:12 7:06 F 11
8 Gorely Anya Fort Collins CO 0:14:15 7:08 F 12
9 Pletcher Mattison Windsor CO 0:14:43 7:22 F 13

10 Giovando Isa Fort Collins CO 0:14:51 7:26 F 13
11 Wheeler Rachel Milliken CO 0:14:53 7:27 F 13
12 Smith Gabrielle Fort Collins CO 0:15:04 7:32 F 13
13 ANDERSON NADIA WINDSOR CO 0:15:13 7:37 F 12
14 Harmon Zoe Fort Collins CO 0:15:24 7:42 F 13
15 Richardson Callie Fort Collins CO 0:15:40 7:50 F 12
16 Meier Megan Windsor CO 0:15:41 7:51 F 12
17 Rummel Zoe Timnath CO 0:15:59 8:00 F 11
18 Padilla Lily Fort Collins CO 0:16:51 8:26 F 12
19 Shumaker Sophi Fort Collins CO 0:16:57 8:29 F 12
20 Guenther Ashley Fort Collins CO 0:17:06 8:33 F 11
21 Orloske Kasandra Morton Grove IL 0:18:24 9:12 F 11
22 Davis Gwennyn Fort Collins CO 0:18:50 9:25 F 13
23 Gilchrist Madisen Fort Collins CO 0:19:10 9:35 F 12
24 Diedrich Elle Grand Junction CO 0:19:20 9:40 F 13
25 Fogo Aspen Fort Collins CO 0:20:35 10:18 F 11
26 Bartling Izabella Wellington CO 0:21:56 10:58 F 13
27 Bartling Gabbie Wellington CO 0:23:13 11:37 F 11
28 Whitmoyer K Greeley CO 0:25:54 12:57 F 12
29 Calkins Megyn Windsor CO 0:27:20 13:40 F 11

Girls Race #4 - Middle School XC Virtual 2-Mile



Place Last Name First Name City State Time Pace Gender Age
1 Hebert Steven Fort Collins CO 0:11:30 5:46 M 13
2 Brazelton Carter Fort Collins CO 0:11:40 5:50 M 14
3 lenell Victor Fort Collins CO 0:11:59 6:00 M 13
4 DeVivo Jake Fort Collins CO 0:12:54 6:27 M 14
5 Doran Nathan Timnath CO 0:13:37 6:49 M 13
6 Graebner Quinn Timnath CO 0:13:38 6:49 M 12
7 Lim Trevor Fort Collins CO 0:13:43 6:52 M 11
8 Barr Cooper Fort Collins CO 0:13:50 6:55 M 13
9 Gustafson Levi Fort Collins CO 0:13:52 6:56 M 13

10 Klein Bode Fort Collins CO 0:13:56 6:58 M 12
11 Miller Ty Fort Collins CO 0:14:05 7:03 M 13
12 Mick Ben Fort Collins CO 0:14:10 7:05 M 12
13 McKay Riley Fort Collins CO 0:14:12 7:06 M 13
14 Saunders Quenton Fort Collins CO 0:14:15 7:08 M 12
15 Gray Carter Fort Collins CO 0:15:06 7:33 M 12
16 Rebecky Andrew Fort Collins CO 0:15:27 6:08 M 12
17 Lee Nate Kiel WI 0:15:29 7:45 M 12
18 Calkins Dillon Windsor CO 0:15:37 7:49 M 13
19 Gustafson Noah Fort Collins CO 0:15:42 7:51 M 11
20 Rice Dale Timnath CO 0:15:44 7:52 M 11
21 Larson Liam Fort Collins CO 0:15:52 7:56 M 14
22 Trebon Jack Fort Collins CO 0:16:02 8:01 M 12
23 Kenline Max Fort Collins CO 0:16:17 8:09 M 12
24 Conrad Sashko Fort Collins CO 0:16:43 8:22 M 14
25 Shuey Arthur Fort Collins CO 0:16:58 8:29 M 13
26 Lee Will Kiel WI 0:17:16 8:38 M 11
27 Johnson Tyler Windsor CO 0:17:28 8:44 M 12
28 McFarland Alex Timnath CO 0:17:50 8:55 M 13
29 Miller AJ Fort Collins CO 0:18:51 9:26 M 13
30 Fortney Dakota Fort Collins CO 0:19:26 9:43 M 12
31 Obssuth Cole Fort Collins CO 0:20:14 10:07 M 13
32 Lyman Brennan Fort Collins CO 0:20:55 10:28 M 13
33 Williams Leopold Fort Collins CO 0:24:15 12:08 M 11

Boys Race #4 - Middle School XC Virtual 2-Mile


